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News:

spielfrei

Live I

Dc Agathaschmiede II

0

0

66

2

3

Dc Agathaschmiede I

Live I

160

160

86

84

53,75%

76

74

4

5

160

160

88

89

6

7

8 0 0 0 0

The Bet-Station IV

160

Rauschfrei Amateure 10 6Hai Live

Schwaiger Christian 0,889

Frühjahr 2008

Runde 14 The Bet-Station IV

Live I

Dc Agathaschmiede I

spielfrei

Dc Agathaschmiede II

Hai Live

Rauschfrei Amateure

0Dc Zauner

0

0

0

Schwaiger Christian 0,889  

The Bet-Station IV

Schwarzinger Christian 0,889  

0

0

14

0

0

17

0 0

15

13

0

12

14

0

7

8

0

9

8

0

 

 

 

Skg - Dartliga

Teamrangliste u.
  Rundenergebnisse

B-Liga 2
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